LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

(071) CHAMPIONNAT AIN SENIORS
1°DIV

Epreuves
'48 -
NC SEGRET Anais (01, AURA) J.C.DU HAUT BUGEY
-52 v
NC MANDRIN Lea (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
'57 -
BERGAMINI Anais (01, AURA) DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE
+10pts) GUYON Emma (01, AURA) BRESSE SAONE JUDO
. 4 POULY Camille (01, AURA) A.S.LAGNIEU
-70 -
+20pts) FERRIOL Silene (01, AURA) A.S.LAGNIEU
#+10pts) PIN Julie (01, AURA) A.S.LAGNIEU

T LABARTHE Marine (01, AURA) DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE



4

5

b 4

4

b 4
b 4

5
5
7

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

DESCHER Coralie (01, AURA)

MERCIER Florence (01, AURA)

-78
LABARTHE Oceane (01, AURA)
PERRIN Marine (01, AURA)
BREVET Laura (01, AURA)

-60

BOURGEOIS Maxime (01, AURA)
MOULIN Mylan (01, AURA)

JANODY Maxime (01, AURA )

BUTTIN Florent (01, AURA)

JOLY Baptiste (01, AURA)

COCHET Melvyn (01, AURA)

GIVRE Zolan (01, AURA)
DUCLOS COLAS Stephane (01, AURA )
CATTOZ Paul Henri (01, AURA)

GIVRE Jordy (01, AURA)
PERRIER Augustin (01, AURA )
PREMEL Maxime (01, AURA )
ELHARRAR Enzo (01, AURA )

CRESSONNIER Nathanael (01, AURA)

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

J.C.PONTEVALLOIS

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

ARTS MARTIAUX VIRIAT

DOJO BURGIEN

DOJO BURGIEN

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

DOJO BURGIEN

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

DOJO BURGIEN

SAINT DENIS DOJO

BRESSE SAONE JUDO



4 4

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-81
CATTOZ Pierre Louis (01, AURA)
GIRAUDON Martin. (01, AURA )
COLIN Thomas (01, AURA)

FRAISSE Maxime (01, AURA)
BONNOT Nicolas (01, AURA)
BUTIN Clement (01, AURA)
GRUBER Remi (01, AURA )

PIROUD Alexis (01, AURA )

-90

SANTO MOREIRA Renato (01, AURA)

-100
DA SILVA Steven (01, AURA)
GUALDIERI Nicolas (01, AURA)

TODESCHINI Paul (01, AURA)

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

J.C.PONTEVALLOIS

J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

SPORTING JUDO ST ANDRE CORCY

J.C.DE MEXIMIEUX

ARTS MARTIAUX VIRIAT

DOJO BURGIEN

J.C. SAONE VALLEE

BRESSE SAONE JUDO

SAINT DENIS DOJO

DOJO GESSIEN VALSERINE



